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Processo Seletivo - MEDICINA ARAGUARI - 2023-01

MEDICINA

INSCRICAO NOME

592
244
908
800
653
239
810
84

463
116
77

626
324
697
422

BARBARA CARVALHO DE AVILA LANDIM
MARIA FERNANDA ALVES BRAGA

ANA KAROLYNA MOREIRA MOURA

MARIA CLARA ROCHA MORAIS

ALICE FERREIRA SOARES

EDUARDA MARIA FARIAS CUNHA QUATRIN
CAROLINNE RIBEIRO ANZAI

CHIARA ALMEIDA BURGOS

LUISA LENZA MARRESE DE MENEZES
RANIA VITORIA OLIVEIRA SOUSA

SOFIA BUENO RIBEIRO

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
ALYSSON DE MOURA SILVA

LETICIA VAZ DA SILVA MEDEIROS

SOPHIA MOREIRA MOURA

CLASS
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140
141
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APROVADO
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